

Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

New York County - Democratic Party

Democratic Female State Committee 72nd Assembly District Vote for 1 BOARD OF ELECTIONS IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK PRINTED AS OF: 10/5/2010 9:01:23AM

Statement and Return Report for Certification Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010 New York County Democratic Party



Democratic Female State Committee (72nd Assembly District), vote for 1

Assembly District 72

PUBLIC COUNTER	8,253
EMERGENCY	0
ABSENTEE/MILITARY	57
AFFIDAVIT	113
ALBANIA LOPEZ	2,640
MARINA TORRES	2,038
ALBANIA LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)	1
ARIEL FERRERIA (WRITE-IN)	2
CASTELKANOS FRANCESCA (WRITE-IN)	1
CHARLIE FERSKO (WRITE-IN)	1
CHRISTINA MATIE DIAMOND (WRITE-IN)	2
FDR (WRITE-IN)	1
FRANCESCA CASTELLANOS (WRITE-IN)	1
KARE DIXON (WRITE-IN)	1
LOURDES FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)	1
MIGDALIA ERNAL (WRITE-IN)	1
NO NAME (WRITE-IN)	59
TINA CASULA GROSS (WRITE-IN)	1
YVETTE SREGERT (WRITE-IN)	1
Total Votes	4,751

BOARD OF ELECTIONS IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK PRINTED AS OF: 10/5/2010 9:01:23AM

Statement and Return Report for Certification Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010 New York County Democratic Party



Democratic Female State Committee (72nd Assembly District), vote for 1

Total for Democratic Female State Committee (72nd Assembly District) - New York County		
PUBLIC COUNTER		8,253
EMERGENCY		0
ABSENTEE/MILITARY		57
AFFIDAVIT		113
ALBANIA LOPEZ		2,640
MARINA TORRES		2,038
ALBANIA LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)		1
ARIEL FERRERIA (WRITE-IN)		2
CASTELKANOS FRANCESCA (WRI	ΓE-IN)	1
CHARLIE FERSKO (WRITE-IN)		1
CHRISTINA MATIE DIAMOND (WRIT	ΓΕ-IN)	2
FDR (WRITE-IN)		1
FRANCESCA CASTELLANOS (WRIT	ΓΕ-IN)	1
KARE DIXON (WRITE-IN)		1
LOURDES FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)		1
MIGDALIA ERNAL (WRITE-IN)		1
NO NAME (WRITE-IN)		59
TINA CASULA GROSS (WRITE-IN)		1
YVETTE SREGERT (WRITE-IN)		1
Total Votes		4,751
We certify this statement to be correct, and have a majority thereof, on	e caused the same to be attested by the sign	natures of the members of the board,
	Date	
Secretary	Chairman	Chief Clerk
Canvassing Board	Canvassing Board	Deputy Chief Clerk